
2025 Dam to Dam 100k Relay

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 1 Olde Farm Warriors Full Team (Open) 3-6 5:59:10 5:39

2 3 Where's The Finish Line Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:30:23 6:09

3 2 Little Willy Gang Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:38:36 6:16

4 6 The Dam Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:05:18 6:42

5 5 Winning The Party Masters Full Team (Open) 7:07:50 6:44

6 15 Dam those Boys are Fast Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:15:02 6:51

7 14 Whipper Snappers And Old Geezers Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:25:22 7:01

8 4 Strictly Dam Running Full Team (Women) 3-6 7:31:18 7:06

9 8 Running On Empty Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:42:46 7:17

10 7 F3 Summerville Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:45:54 7:20

11 30 Gone Cramping Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 7:57:11 7:31

12 13 F3 Thunder Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:57:38 7:31

13 17 F3 Rock Hill Impastables Masters Full Team (Open) 7:59:44 7:33

14 12 DaMMble Boyz Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:16:53 7:49

15 52 Warm Up Warriors Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:17:16 7:50

16 43 Midnight Trippers Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:18:34 7:51

17 19 UWC - East Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:25:00 7:57

18 20 UWC - West Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:25:51 7:58

19 29 F3 Roost Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:30:59 8:03

20 28 F3 Havoc Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:31:43 8:03

21 18 U.S. Pace Force Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:32:49 8:04

22 11 Rockers Run Club Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:35:00 8:06

23 75 Kind Of A Big Deal Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:36:31 8:08

24 38 Charlie's Angels Masters Full Team (Mixed) 8:39:15 8:10

25 22 Afternoon Alarm Association Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:44:37 8:15

26 60 Gone Fishing Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:44:48 8:16

27 9 The Quadfathers Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:46:38 8:17

28 50 The Early Shift Masters Full Team (Women) 8:47:09 8:18

29 21 F3 Rock Hill Bearded Burners Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:08 8:19

30 48 Sub-Bourbon Dads Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:50:33 8:21

31 45 Rooster Runners Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:53:58 8:24

32 44 No Dam Problem Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:54:12 8:24

33 72 F3 Lexington: Team Name Here Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:54:40 8:25

34 65 Beechwatch Masters Full Team (Open) 8:54:58 8:25

35 26 Don't Drop 'Em! - Surge Team 2 Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:55:20 8:26

36 33 Stop Walkin'! - Surge Team 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:55:25 8:26

37 10 Wii Not Fit Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:56:52 8:27

38 77 Quick Run For Donuts Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:58:15 8:28

39 82 Those Dam Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:59:28 8:29

40 68 Dam Runners Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:01:49 8:32

41 23 Another Dam Run Masters Full Team (Open) 9:01:59 8:32

42 31 Kannonballers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:06:21 8:36

43 59 Fast & Furious Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:06:30 8:36

44 34 Dam the Belmont Tunnel Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:07:05 8:37

45 85 Team Running On Vapors 1 Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:11:55 8:41

46 64 This Dam Thing Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:14:39 8:44

47 97 Two Idiots One Driver Ultra (Open) 1-2 9:15:12 8:44

Overall



48 27 F3 Florence Masters Full Team (Open) 9:15:34 8:45

49 47 Sandbaggers II Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:19:26 8:48

50 37 Burpee’s Babes Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:21:04 8:50

51 63 The Racerunners Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:22:49 8:51

52 32 Motley Cruisers - The Fort Masters Full Team (Open) 9:27:15 8:56

53 16 Doobie's Brothers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:28:10 8:57

54 41 Go With The Flow Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:28:48 8:57

55 93 Running Under The Influence Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:29:04 8:57

56 80 Speed Hump Masters Full Team (Open) 9:29:48 8:58

57 74 Full Throttled Mamas Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:30:40 8:59

58 61 Nothing Left In The Shank Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:35:49 9:04

59 24 Baby Got Track Masters Full Team (Mixed) 9:37:10 9:05

60 100 Too Damn Slow - F3 The Fort Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:38:46 9:07

61 86 Team Running On Vapors 2 Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:38:48 9:07

62 69 Dam Trotters Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:39:34 9:07

63 58 F3 Lake Wylie Coyotes Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:41:29 9:09

64 92 Oui are Fast Ultra (Open) 1-2 9:42:28 9:10

65 62 Oui the Fastest Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:42:29 9:10

66 67 About Dam Time Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:44:09 9:12

67 108 Detention Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:44:31 9:12

68 90 F3 Saluda Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:47:26 9:15

69 94 Spackleless Speedsters Masters Full Team (Open) 9:48:30 9:16

70 78 Sandbaggers 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:50:25 9:18

71 95 Speed Chafers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:52:48 9:20

72 42 Hollow Shenanigans Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:54:28 9:21

73 102 Fuji Rejects Masters Full Team (Open) 9:54:41 9:22

74 49 The Depot Varsity Team Masters Full Team (Open) 9:57:26 9:24

75 54 Run Away Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:59:57 9:27

76 39 Eddie J Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:01:41 9:28

77 91 FiA Lake Wylie Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:02:08 9:29

78 76 Phi Slamma Damma Masters Full Team (Open) 10:03:06 9:30

79 104 Postal And Pals - The Howling CommandosFull Team (Open) 3-6 10:03:48 9:30

80 73 F3 Stumbling From Dam To Dam Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:04:02 9:30

81 53 Another Run Bites The Dust Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:04:11 9:31

82 51 Turd Ferguson Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:04:23 9:31

83 103 Get in the DAM van Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:05:18 9:32

84 89 About Dam Crazy Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:06:12 9:32

85 113 Mainstay The Pace Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:07:19 9:33

86 84 Merriest Band Of Idiots Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:08:11 9:34

87 106 The Peoples Champs Masters Full Team (Open) 10:09:09 9:35

88 70 F3 Alpha The Norsemen 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:11:21 9:37

89 25 Dam Roadrunners Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:12:31 9:38

90 57 BoB- Brooks on Board Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:13:58 9:40

91 56 Bad Case Of The Dam Ultras Ultra (Open) 1-2 10:15:17 9:41

92 46 Rui Pub Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:17:56 9:44

93 87 F3 The Fort - Van Down By The River Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:19:21 9:45

94 36 Baldy Locks Running Club Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:22:42 9:48

95 96 The Herd Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:24:44 9:50

96 98 While America Sleeps Masters Full Team (Women) 10:25:24 9:51

97 88 5 Miles The Wrong Dam Way Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:26:48 9:52

98 101 Doin' The Dam Thing Again Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:30:24 9:55

99 35 1 MO DAM TIME Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:34:05 9:59

100 107 Run Like It's Recess Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:41:39 10:06

101 79 Speed Chumps Masters Full Team (Open) 10:46:57 10:11

102 111 Fomo For The Win Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:47:34 10:11

103 105 Scrambled Legs Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:49:40 10:13

104 321 Unpleasant Hills Pta Masters Full Team (Open) 10:50:07 10:14

105 55 2 Damn Stupid Ultra (Open) 1-2 11:02:55 10:26

106 83 Dam the Pain Again Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:06:28 10:29



107 112 Dam Misfits Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:12:57 10:35

108 99 Jurassic Bark Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:13:32 10:36

109 109 Where's my Potato? Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:14:03 10:36

110 81 The Ridgies Ultra (Open) 1-2 11:41:20 11:02

111 117 Schoolhouse Rucks Full Team (Open) 3-6 15:38:04 14:46

112 114 Rock Region Rangers Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 DNF -

113 115 Can Hurt Me Ultra (Open) 1-2 DNF -

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 30 Gone Cramping Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 7:57:11 7:31

2 11 Rockers Run Club Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:35:00 8:06

3 45 Rooster Runners Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:53:58 8:24

4 44 No Dam Problem Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:54:12 8:24

5 68 Dam Runners Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:01:49 8:32

6 85 Team Running On Vapors 1 Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:11:55 8:41

7 86 Team Running On Vapors 2 Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:38:48 9:07

8 67 About Dam Time Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:44:09 9:12

9 103 Get in the DAM van Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:05:18 9:32

10 113 Mainstay The Pace Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:07:19 9:33

11 25 Dam Roadrunners Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:12:31 9:38

12 57 BoB- Brooks on Board Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:13:58 9:40

13 101 Doin' The Dam Thing Again Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:30:24 9:55

14 111 Fomo For The Win Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:47:34 10:11

15 105 Scrambled Legs Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 10:49:40 10:13

16 112 Dam Misfits Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:12:57 10:35

17 109 Where's my Potato? Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:14:03 10:36

18 114 Rock Region Rangers Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 DNF -

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 3 Where's The Finish Line Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:30:23 6:09

2 2 Little Willy Gang Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:38:36 6:16

3 6 The Dam Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:05:18 6:42

4 15 Dam those Boys are Fast Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:15:02 6:51

5 14 Whipper Snappers And Old Geezers Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:25:22 7:01

6 8 Running On Empty Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:42:46 7:17

7 7 F3 Summerville Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:45:54 7:20

8 13 F3 Thunder Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:57:38 7:31

9 12 DaMMble Boyz Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:16:53 7:49

10 52 Warm Up Warriors Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:17:16 7:50

11 43 Midnight Trippers Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:18:34 7:51

12 19 UWC - East Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:25:00 7:57

13 20 UWC - West Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:25:51 7:58

14 29 F3 Roost Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:30:59 8:03

15 28 F3 Havoc Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:31:43 8:03

16 18 U.S. Pace Force Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:32:49 8:04

17 75 Kind Of A Big Deal Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:36:31 8:08

18 22 Afternoon Alarm Association Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:44:37 8:15

19 60 Gone Fishing Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:44:48 8:16

20 21 F3 Rock Hill Bearded Burners Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:48:08 8:19

21 48 Sub-Bourbon Dads Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:50:33 8:21

22 72 F3 Lexington: Team Name Here Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:54:40 8:25

23 26 Don't Drop 'Em! - Surge Team 2 Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:55:20 8:26

24 33 Stop Walkin'! - Surge Team 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:55:25 8:26

Full Team (Mixed) 3-6

Full Team (Open) 3-6



25 10 Wii Not Fit Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:56:52 8:27

26 77 Quick Run For Donuts Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:58:15 8:28

27 82 Those Dam Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:59:28 8:29

28 31 Kannonballers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:06:21 8:36

29 59 Fast & Furious Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:06:30 8:36

30 34 Dam the Belmont Tunnel Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:07:05 8:37

31 64 This Dam Thing Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:14:39 8:44

32 47 Sandbaggers II Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:19:26 8:48

33 63 The Racerunners Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:22:49 8:51

34 16 Doobie's Brothers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:28:10 8:57

35 93 Running Under The Influence Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:29:04 8:57

36 61 Nothing Left In The Shank Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:35:49 9:04

37 100 Too Damn Slow - F3 The Fort Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:38:46 9:07

38 58 F3 Lake Wylie Coyotes Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:41:29 9:09

39 62 Oui the Fastest Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:42:29 9:10

40 108 Detention Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:44:31 9:12

41 90 F3 Saluda Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:47:26 9:15

42 78 Sandbaggers 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:50:25 9:18

43 95 Speed Chafers Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:52:48 9:20

44 42 Hollow Shenanigans Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:54:28 9:21

45 54 Run Away Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:59:57 9:27

46 39 Eddie J Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:01:41 9:28

47 104 Postal And Pals - The Howling CommandosFull Team (Open) 3-6 10:03:48 9:30

48 73 F3 Stumbling From Dam To Dam Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:04:02 9:30

49 53 Another Run Bites The Dust Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:04:11 9:31

50 51 Turd Ferguson Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:04:23 9:31

51 84 Merriest Band Of Idiots Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:08:11 9:34

52 70 F3 Alpha The Norsemen 1 Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:11:21 9:37

53 46 Rui Pub Runners Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:17:56 9:44

54 87 F3 The Fort - Van Down By The River Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:19:21 9:45

55 36 Baldy Locks Running Club Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:22:42 9:48

56 96 The Herd Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:24:44 9:50

57 88 5 Miles The Wrong Dam Way Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:26:48 9:52

58 35 1 MO DAM TIME Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:34:05 9:59

59 117 Schoolhouse Rucks Full Team (Open) 3-6 15:38:04 14:46

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 4 Strictly Dam Running Full Team (Women) 3-6 7:31:18 7:06

2 37 Burpee’s Babes Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:21:04 8:50

3 41 Go With The Flow Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:28:48 8:57

4 74 Full Throttled Mamas Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:30:40 8:59

5 69 Dam Trotters Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:39:34 9:07

6 91 FiA Lake Wylie Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:02:08 9:29

7 89 About Dam Crazy Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:06:12 9:32

8 107 Run Like It's Recess Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:41:39 10:06

9 83 Dam the Pain Again Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:06:28 10:29

10 99 Jurassic Bark Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:13:32 10:36

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 38 Charlie's Angels Masters Full Team (Mixed) 8:39:15 8:10

2 24 Baby Got Track Masters Full Team (Mixed) 9:37:10 9:05

Full Team (Women) 3-6

Masters Full Team (Mixed)



Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 5 Winning The Party Masters Full Team (Open) 7:07:50 6:44

2 17 F3 Rock Hill Impastables Masters Full Team (Open) 7:59:44 7:33

3 65 Beechwatch Masters Full Team (Open) 8:54:58 8:25

4 23 Another Dam Run Masters Full Team (Open) 9:01:59 8:32

5 27 F3 Florence Masters Full Team (Open) 9:15:34 8:45

6 32 Motley Cruisers - The Fort Masters Full Team (Open) 9:27:15 8:56

7 80 Speed Hump Masters Full Team (Open) 9:29:48 8:58

8 94 Spackleless Speedsters Masters Full Team (Open) 9:48:30 9:16

9 102 Fuji Rejects Masters Full Team (Open) 9:54:41 9:22

10 49 The Depot Varsity Team Masters Full Team (Open) 9:57:26 9:24

11 76 Phi Slamma Damma Masters Full Team (Open) 10:03:06 9:30

12 106 The Peoples Champs Masters Full Team (Open) 10:09:09 9:35

13 79 Speed Chumps Masters Full Team (Open) 10:46:57 10:11

14 321 Unpleasant Hills Pta Masters Full Team (Open) 10:50:07 10:14

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 50 The Early Shift Masters Full Team (Women) 8:47:09 8:18

2 98 While America Sleeps Masters Full Team (Women) 10:25:24 9:51

Place Bib Name Category Time Pace 

1 9 The Quadfathers Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:46:38 8:17

2 97 Two Idiots One Driver Ultra (Open) 1-2 9:15:12 8:44

3 92 Oui are Fast Ultra (Open) 1-2 9:42:28 9:10

4 56 Bad Case Of The Dam Ultras Ultra (Open) 1-2 10:15:17 9:41

5 55 2 Damn Stupid Ultra (Open) 1-2 11:02:55 10:26

6 81 The Ridgies Ultra (Open) 1-2 11:41:20 11:02

7 115 Can Hurt Me Ultra (Open) 1-2 DNF -

Masters Full Team (Women)

Ultra (Open) 1-2

Masters Full Team (Open)


